
TOTAL STUDENT ENROLLMENT: BOYS 258 GIRLS 223

481

% Male 

Student Enr 54%

% Female 

Student Enr 46%

2016 - 2017

SPORTS/ACTIVITIES

CROSS COUNTRY

FOOTBALL

VOLLEYBALL

BASKETBALL

WRESTLING

BASEBALL

SOFTBALL

TRACK & FIELD

CHEER - SIDELINE

CHEER - COMPETITIVE                          

BOYS 144 GIRLS 98

242

% Male 

Student Enr 60%

% Female 

Student Enr 40%

SCHOOL YEAR:

GIRLS PARTICIPANTSBOY PARTICIPANTS

COMBINED STUDENT ENROLLMENT:

0

0

16

1438

31

3

25

15

3

14

22

K - 2nd grades do not participate in athletics

3rd grade only participates in Cross Country & Track

COMBINED STUDENT PARTICIPATION:

0

23

TOTAL STUDENT ATHLETE PARTICIPATION:

0

0

12

11

15

0


